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SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 Leave Pavillion, Exit Park 0.0
0.3 L - RT 281 0.3
5.5 R - NY 90 5.8
3.3 R - Creech Rd 9.1
1.6 R - Lake Como Rd * 10.7
4.4 bear Left to Moravia on Dresserville Rd 

(unmarked)
15.1

5.0 Moravia; L - 38A 20.1
0.8 L - 38 South 20.9
0.2 R - Aurora R - turns into Long Hill Rd 21.1
7.6 Venic Center; L - Rt 34 28.7
5.1 R - Rt 90 33.8

14.6 Levanna; R - Levana Rd 48.4
4.6 Scipioville; Levana Rd becomes Center 

Rd
53.0

3.3 Sciipo Center; straight 56.3
2.7 R - Rt 38 59.0
7.0 L - North on 38A 66.0
2.1 R - Sayles Corners Rd 68.1
3.9 R - Rt 41A 72.0

10.5 R - Rt 41 82.5
2.4 L - Rt 281 84.9
4.7 R - Little York Lake Rd 89.6
0.3 Finish @ Pavilion 89.9

Little York Ride
40, 65 and 90 Miles

C Y C L I N G   C L U B    I N C.

SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 Leave Pavillion, Exit Park 0.0
0.3 L - RT 281 0.3
5.5 R - NY 90 5.8
3.3 R - Creech Rd 9.1
1.6 R - Lake Como Rd * 10.7
4.4 bear Left to Moravia on Dresserville 

Rd (unmarked)
15.1

5.0 Moravia; L - 38A 20.1
0.8 L - 38 South 20.9
0.2 R - Aurora R - turns into Long Hill Rd 21.1
7.6 Venic Center; R - Rt 34 28.7
2.9 R - Center Rd 31.6
2.7 R - Rt 38 34.3
7.0 L - North on 38A 41.3
2.1 R - Sayles Corners Rd 43.4
3.9 R - Rt 41A 47.3

10.5 R - Rt 41 57.8
2.4 L - Rt 281 60.2
4.7 R - Little York Lake Rd 64.9
0.3 Finish @ Pavilion 65.2

N

90 Mile Ride 65 Mile Ride

*  =  for a 25-30 mile option, take any of the next three 
Lefts after the lake

Preb-2


